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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. 1:17.258
Migliore

1 1:17.784 09:33:59.210

2 1:17.886 09:35:17.096

3 1:28.568 09:36:45.664

4 1:18.757 09:38:04.421

5 1:40.363 09:39:44.784

6 1:17.296 09:41:02.080

7 1:17.258 09:42:19.338

 Po. 2 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. + 00.567
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.720 09:33:06.873

2 3:39.340 09:36:46.213

3 1:18.510 09:38:04.723

4 1:41.158 09:39:45.881

5 1:18.258 09:41:04.139

6 1:18.417 09:42:22.556

7 1:27.317 09:43:49.873

8 1:17.825 09:45:07.698

 Po. 3 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. + 00.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.040 09:31:55.457

2 1:19.046 09:33:14.503

3 1:18.388 09:34:32.891

4 1:18.196 09:35:51.087

5 1:26.003 09:37:17.090

6 1:18.021 09:38:35.111

7 1:36.537 09:40:11.648

8 4:28.823 09:44:40.471

9 1:18.474 09:45:58.945

 Po. 4 - # 1 SAMMARTIN E. + 00.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.632 09:33:48.587

2 1:18.641 09:35:07.228

3 1:26.307 09:36:33.535

4 1:18.021 09:37:51.556

5 1:53.776 09:39:45.332

6 1:27.683 09:41:13.015

7 1:18.432 09:42:31.447

8 1:37.666 09:44:09.113

9 1:18.687 09:45:27.800

 Po. 5 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. + 00.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.177 09:32:46.271

2 1:33.969 09:34:20.240

3 1:22.512 09:35:42.752

4 1:18.656 09:37:01.408

5 1:37.219 09:38:38.627

6 1:30.799 09:40:09.426

7 1:18.228 09:41:27.654

8 1:40.785 09:43:08.439

9 1:18.136 09:44:26.575

 Po. 6 - # 99 D`ADDATO L. + 01.751
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.335 09:33:17.863

2 1:19.009 09:34:36.872

3 4:02.841 09:38:39.713

4 1:19.023 09:39:58.736

5 1:19.448 09:41:18.184

6 1:28.643 09:42:46.827

7 1:19.455 09:44:06.282

8 1:39.775 09:45:46.057

 Po. 7 - # 2 STUCCHI A. + 01.772
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.490 09:33:23.760

2 1:23.812 09:34:47.572

3 1:19.030 09:36:06.602

4 3:21.664 09:39:28.266

5 1:20.142 09:40:48.408

6 1:26.873 09:42:15.281

7 1:27.806 09:43:43.087

8 1:36.815 09:45:19.902

 Po. 8 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 01.918
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.319 09:32:47.011

2 1:21.239 09:34:08.250

3 1:20.094 09:35:28.344

4 1:19.586 09:36:47.930

5 1:20.063 09:38:07.993

6 1:19.759 09:39:27.752

7 1:19.610 09:40:47.362

8 1:19.176 09:42:06.538

 Po. 9 - # 77 FIORENTINO R. + 02.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.886 09:33:08.731

2 1:19.962 09:34:28.693

3 4:23.742 09:38:52.435

4 1:21.198 09:40:13.633

5 1:19.907 09:41:33.540

6 1:35.884 09:43:09.424

7 1:19.673 09:44:29.097

8 1:33.371 09:46:02.468

 Po. 10 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. + 02.648
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.393 09:32:15.393

2 1:21.174 09:33:36.567

3 1:20.471 09:34:57.038

4 1:20.019 09:36:17.057

5 5:11.256 09:41:28.313

6 1:20.913 09:42:49.226

7 1:20.387 09:44:09.613

8 1:19.906 09:45:29.519

 Po. 11 - # 771 GRAZIOLI N. + 02.733
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.271 09:33:32.330

2 1:29.842 09:35:02.172

3 1:20.046 09:36:22.218

4 1:35.377 09:37:57.595

5 1:19.991 09:39:17.586

6 1:30.403 09:40:47.989

 Po. 12 - # 277 DI MAGGIO A. + 02.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.320 09:33:49.160

2 1:20.469 09:35:09.629

3 1:24.223 09:36:33.852

4 1:20.043 09:37:53.895

 Po. 13 - # 23 BELLEMO C. + 02.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.686 09:33:24.935

2 1:20.098 09:34:45.033

 Po. 14 - # 65 LABATE A. + 03.168
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.546 09:32:45.423

2 1:21.272 09:34:06.695

3 1:20.426 09:35:27.121

4 1:20.553 09:36:47.674

5 1:52.675 09:38:40.349

6 1:20.671 09:40:01.020

7 1:20.800 09:41:21.820

8 1:30.320 09:42:52.140

9 1:20.468 09:44:12.608

 Po. 15 - # 931 PARRINI T. + 04.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.061 09:32:42.201

2 1:21.563 09:34:03.764

3 1:25.860 09:35:29.624

4 1:48.531 09:37:18.155

5 1:24.962 09:38:43.117

6 1:22.142 09:40:05.259

7 1:32.264 09:41:37.523

8 1:25.804 09:43:03.327

9 1:28.069 09:44:31.396

 Po. 16 - # 125 PONTEVICHI N. + 04.658
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.398 09:32:51.047

2 1:23.301 09:34:14.348

3 1:42.728 09:35:57.076

4 1:21.916 09:37:18.992

5 5:36.832 09:42:55.824

6 1:22.084 09:44:17.908

 Po. 17 - # 10 MENEI D. + 05.313
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.444 09:34:22.652

2 1:23.146 09:35:45.798

3 1:23.733 09:37:09.531

4 4:05.376 09:41:14.907

5 1:22.571 09:42:37.478

6 1:23.900 09:44:01.378

7 1:49.036 09:45:50.414

Fastest lap: 1:17.258 
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 Po. 18 - # 808 ECUYER A. + 05.899
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.935 09:32:49.050

2 1:23.157 09:34:12.207

3 1:23.623 09:35:35.830

4 1:26.264 09:37:02.094

 Po. 19 - # 79 VANTAGGIATO D.+ 05.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.721 09:33:03.251

2 1:24.034 09:34:27.285

3 3:37.030 09:38:04.315

4 1:23.214 09:39:27.529

5 1:23.719 09:40:51.248

 Po. 20 - # 30 FERRARI S. + 08.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.311 09:33:37.731

2 1:27.589 09:35:05.320

3 1:34.749 09:36:40.069

4 1:28.351 09:38:08.420

5 1:28.292 09:39:36.712

6 1:29.822 09:41:06.534

7 1:27.865 09:42:34.399

8 1:25.952 09:44:00.351

9 1:55.328 09:45:55.679

 Po. 21 - # 809 MELLY G. + 26.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.604 09:33:27.058

Fastest lap: 1:17.258 
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